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Vesuvio GLUTEN FREE Vegan Pizza Base with tray

(30cm) - Frozen

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

A gluten-free and 100% vegan base with a Neapolitan soul—for those seeking quality and

authentic flavour without compromising on lightness and digestibility.

With a tall, airy crust that's crispy on the outside and soft on the inside, our gluten-free pizza base

faithfully recreates the texture and experience of a true contemporary Neapolitan pizza.
A versatile base, perfect for creating your favourite pizza while keeping quality high.

STORING CONDITIONS:
Store at -18°/-22° C (-0,4°/-7,6° F).
Once defrosted do not refreeze, keep refrigerated and use within 24 hours.

SHELF LIFE:
12 months from production date stored at -18°C

SALES DESCRIPTION:
Prodotto Alimentare

DISTRIBUTOR:

DIAL srl — Quelli della pizza

Via Domenico Scarlatti 26 - 20124 MILANO (MI)
Phone +39 035 841 533 - Fax +39 035 066 2233
www.quellidellapizza.com - info@quellidellapizza.com
VAT NUMBER 1T06691630963

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

INGREDIENTS: ALLERGENS:

Water, pizza premix powder [corn starch,
fructose, psyllium fiber, chicory inulin,
corn meal, thickeners: guar gum (E412),
hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose (E464)],
sunflower oil, sorghum flour, yeast, salt,
unsweetened cocoa powder.

May contain traces of MUSTARD, SOY,
SESAME SEEDS and MILK.

DIAL s.r.l. (Quelli della Pizza)

QUELLI DELLA PIZZA

INTERNAL LABEL CODE:
698

PACKAGING:
Every carton contains 7 bags with 1 pizza bases
each. 7 pizza bases per carton.

VIEW LABELS AND PACKAGING

SIZE:
30 cm ( 5%)

NET WEIGHT:
300 g (1 x 300 g)

PACKAGE EAN CODE:
8056039884137

BOX EAN CODE:
08056039884120

CUSTOMS CODE:
19059080

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES

COLOUR:
Typical colour of pre-cooked product

CONSISTENCY:
Spongy dough and soft to the touch.

TASTE:
Characteristic of pizza base product: soft when
uncooked, crispy and crumbly after cooking.
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https://qdp.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/labels/698.pdf

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Average values per 100g of product
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrates
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

PALLETIZING EPAL (80X120 CM)

PIZZA BASES PER PACKAGE 1

PIZZA BASES PER CARTON 7

CARTONS PER LAYER 6

TOTAL LAYERS 13

CARTONS PER PALLET 78

CARTON SIZE (W x D x H) 35x35x%x14cm
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT 2,60 kg
PALLET HEIGHT 197 cm
PALLET WEIGHT 228 kg

TOTAL PIZZA BASES PER 546

PALLET

* approximate value

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DISPOSAL
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Scan the QR code for disposal instructions
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PALLETIZING GMA (100X120 CM)

PIZZA BASES PER PACKAGE 1

PIZZA BASES PER CARTON 16

CARTONS PER LAYER 6

TOTAL LAYERS 9

CARTONS PER PALLET 54

CARTON SIZE (W x D x H) 60 x 30 x 20 cm
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT 5,30 kg
PALLET HEIGHT* 195 cm
PALLET WEIGHT* 312 kg

TOTAL PIZZA BASES PER 864

PALLET

* approximate value

SAFETY AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT

The company responsible for food management and safety is:

FOOD CONSULTING S.r.l.

Phone: +39 035 302156

Email: info@studiofoodconsulting.it
Web: www.studiofoodconsulting.it
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